
Illustrated Parts

TO ORDER PARTS CALL:  1-800-BUY-MOEN
www.moen.com

Rev. 2/16

Order by Part Number

Lift Rod & Waste Assembly

59024

Handle Kit (x2)

59008

Red & Blue Indicator Rings

59009

Handle Hub Kit (x2)

59010

Replacement Cartridge

52000 Hot
52001 Cold

Mounting Hardware 
for Lift Rod Version

59025

Mounting Hardware  
for Non-Lift Rod Version

59011

Set Screw

52022

Torx Key

52005

Aerator Key

59005

Spout with Lift Rod Hole

59012 0.5gpm
59013 *1.5gpm/1.2gpm

Spout without Lift Rod Hole

59014 0.5gpm
59015 *1.5gpm/1.2gpm

M•DURA®
Two-Handle Lavatory Faucet  
with Metal Waste Assembly

Model Flow (gpm) Drain WaterSense®

9220F12 1.2 Without X

9223F12 1.2 All Metal X

x2

x2

x2

x2

x2

x2

Aerator Kit
52016SLC12 1.2gpm Aerated

*Based on manufacturing date


